
Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2013

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 141,725 506 720 141,511 158,769 815 1,043 158,541

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 2,314 2,314 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,411 0 0 2,411 2,963 0 0 2,963

Books (Children's) 68,422 480 657 68,245 102,297 947 1,099 102,145

E-Book (Children's) 259 201 0 460 259 201 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,589 0 0 1,589 1,616 0 0 1,616

Books (Young Adult) 9,676 116 397 9,395 11,917 159 667 11,409

Download E-Book (YA) 390 0 0 390 402 0 0 402

Book Total 226,786 1,303 1,774 226,315 280,537 2,122 2,809 279,850

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 174 0 32 142 174 0 32 142

Cass Total 174 0 32 142 174 0 32 142

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,433 78 1 9,510 10,294 94 1 10,387

Music 13,060 70 74 13,056 13,883 81 77 13,887

Children's 3,829 8 3 3,834 4,761 13 5 4,769

Young Adult 362 1 0 363 379 1 0 380

CD Total 26,684 157 78 26,763 29,317 189 83 29,423

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,724 66 0 1,790 1,830 77 0 1,907

Children's 856 71 0 927 856 71 0 927

Young Adult 133 7 0 140 153 7 0 160

Downloadable Total 2,713 144 0 2,857 2,839 155 0 2,994

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 56 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 196 0 1 195 239 0 4 235

VHS (Children's) 472 0 101 371 472 0 101 371

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,048 16 1 1,063 1,692 48 2 1,738

Blu-Ray (Children's) 131 5 0 136 236 7 0 243

DVDs (Adult) 11,114 72 9 11,177 14,261 113 12 14,362

DVDs (Children's) 6,240 89 13 6,316 9,510 168 38 9,640

DVDs (Young Adult) 392 0 0 392 419 0 0 419

Video/DVD Total 19,593 182 125 19,650 26,829 336 157 27,008

Total AV 49,181 483 235 49,429 59,215 680 272 59,623

GRAND TOTAL 275,967 1,786 2,009 275,744 339,752 2,802 3,081 339,473



Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2013

TITLES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 142,156 506 720 (214) 5,140 5,785 141,511

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 1,680 0 0 0 731 0 2,411

Books (Children's) 67,483 480 657 (177) 4,579 3,817 68,245

E-Book (Children's) 249 201 0 201 211 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,105 0 0 0 484 0 1,589

Books (Young Adult) 9,425 116 397 (281) 1,094 1,124 9,395

Download E-Book (YA) 276 0 0 0 114 0 390

Book Total 224,688 1,303 1,774 (471) 12,353 10,726 226,315

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 356 0 32 (32) 0 214 142

Cassette Total 356 0 32 (32) 0 214 142

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,267 78 1 77 776 533 9,510

Music 12,794 70 74 (4) 546 284 13,056

Children's 3,567 8 3 5 284 17 3,834

Young Adult 323 1 0 1 104 64 363

CD Total 25,951 157 78 79 1,710 898 26,763

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,556 66 0 66 235 1 1,790

Children's 646 71 0 71 281 0 927

Young Adult 61 7 0 7 79 0 140

Downloadable Total 2,263 144 0 144 595 1 2,857

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 272 0 1 (1) 0 77 195

VHS (Children's) 624 0 101 (101) 0 253 371

Blu-Ray (Adult) 904 16 1 15 166 7 1,063

Blu-Ray (Children's) 83 5 0 5 53 0 136

DVDs (Adult) 10,576 72 9 63 693 92 11,177

DVDs (Children's) 5,998 89 13 76 530 212 6,316

DVDs (Young Adult) 373 0 0 0 19 0 392

Video/DVDTotal 18,830 182 125 57 1,461 641 19,650

Total AV 47,417 483 235 248 3,766 1,754 49,429

Grand Total 272,105 1,786 2,009 (223) 16,119 12,480 275,744



Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2013

VOLUMES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 160,774 815 1,043 (228) 7,826 10,059 158,541

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,172 0 0 0 791 0 2,963

Books (Children's) 101,021 947 1,099 (152) 9,910 8,786 102,145

E-Book (Children's) 249 201 0 201 211 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,108 0 0 0 508 0 1,616

Books (Young Adult) 11,664 159 667 (508) 1,775 2,030 11,409

Download E-Book (YA) 281 0 0 0 121 0 402

Book Total 279,583 2,122 2,809 (687) 21,142 20,875 279,850

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 356 0 32 (32) 0 214 142

Cassette Total 356 0 32 (32) 0 214 142

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,226 94 1 93 888 727 10,387

Music 13,546 81 77 4 686 345 13,887

Children's 4,446 13 5 8 389 66 4,769

Young Adult 338 1 0 1 107 65 380

CD Total 28,556 189 83 106 2,070 1,203 29,423

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,639 77 0 77 269 1 1,907

Children's 646 71 0 71 281 0 927

Young Adult 81 7 0 7 79 0 160

Downloadable Total 2,366 155 0 155 629 1 2,994

Games

Early Literacy 56 0 0 0 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 323 0 4 (4) 0 88 235

VHS (Children's) 624 0 101 (101) 0 253 371

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,258 48 2 46 508 28 1,738

Blu-Ray (Children's) 124 7 0 7 119 0 243

DVDs (Adult) 13,246 113 12 101 1,339 223 14,362

DVDs (Children's) 8,607 168 38 130 1,425 392 9,640

DVDs (Young Adult) 400 0 0 0 19 0 419

Video/DVD Total 24,582 336 157 179 3,410 984 27,008

Total AV 55,916 680 272 408 6,109 2,402 59,623

Grand Total 335,499 2,802 3,081 (279) 27,251 23,277 339,473


